
 OES1 OES2 OES3 OES4

Nr Załoga Czas Próby Czas Próby Czas Próby Czas Próby

1 Jan Wygachiewicz/Anna Pękała 01:23,62 01:13,87 01:20,97 01:15,50

2 Arek Idzi / Dominika Samburska 01:20,60 01:16,38 01:14,50 01:19,50

3 Adam Idzi 01:20,66 01:19,22 01:21,34 01:16,22

4 Krzysztof Grobelny Michał Grobelny 01:21,50 01:16,44 01:16,97 01:16,63

5 GRZEGORZ KLIMOWSKI 01:20,00 01:15,62 01:17,31 01:22,60

6 Michał Szymański Iwona Bartoszewicz 01:13,41 01:14,38 01:13,66 01:16,60

7 Krzysztof Trybus 01:21,79 01:15,68 01:19,75 01:13,66

8 Adam Dudiak Mateusz Chmielewski 01:49,50 01:30,25 01:13,34 01:16,31

9 Piotr Idzi 01:15,44 01:15,28 01:12,91 01:15,60

10 Grzegorz Reda Marzena Reda 01:15,75 01:13,15 01:14,47 01:12,22

11 Rafał Meliński Iwona Melińska 01:12,94 01:11,85 01:10,06 01:10,47

12 Robert Kuczyński Rafał GŁADYSZ 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00

13 Eryk Jendrzejak Ania Jendrzejak 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00

14 Maciek Lorens 01:13,53 01:13,81 01:11,97 01:10,78

15 Pawel Balawender Jakub Balawender 01:16,29 01:14,72 01:15,28 01:13,37

16 Bartosz Smagacz 01:18,19 01:17,25 01:24,10 01:12,84

17 Grzegorz Waligóra Aleksandra Bartuś 01:21,25 01:14,34 01:15,43 01:13,40

18 Adam Janiszyn ZASTAWKA 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00

19 Oskar Górski Wojtek Pelc 01:12,16 01:10,66 01:10,65 01:09,31

20 Marek Fudalej Adam Pichniarczyk 01:48,00 01:35,00 01:15,54 01:14,75

21 KRZYSZTOF PAWLAK 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00

22 Kamil Markiewicz Karol Markiewicz 01:18,72 01:18,56 02:03,16 01:14,07

23 Barbara Pietrzyk Kamila Kołodziejczyk 01:22,44 01:23,22 01:30,54 01:19,00

24 Tomasz Sołowiej 01:18,69 01:13,68 01:17,28 01:12,18

25 Bernard Babś Dawid Kuźma 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00

26 Mariusz Koper/Robert Koper 01:48,00 01:19,85 01:29,53 01:16,88

27 Patryk Chrząstek Agnieszka Kusiak 01:17,47 01:12,78 01:17,94 05:00,00

33 Łukasz Jewuła Cezary Sołtys 01:25,93 01:29,40 01:22,60 01:24,19

28 Krzysztof Wójcik Przemysław Odziomek 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00

29 MARCIN KUSIAK PAWEŁ KIENDA 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00

30 Tomasz Łuczyński Marek Łuczyński 01:17,29 01:25,37 01:16,09 01:19,59

31 Przemysław Pawłów 01:15,75 01:12,35 01:13,32 01:10,75

32 Tomasz Daruk Marcin Surma 01:23,50 01:21,13 01:23,94 01:21,57

34 Piotr Kuropka Marcin Maćkowski 01:11,62 01:06,06 01:10,50 01:04,90

35 Damian Ekiert Krzysztof Dakowski 01:22,50 01:14,75 01:24,75 01:16,57

36 Marcin Szewczyk Oktawian Wasilewski 01:19,07 01:16,09 01:26,97 01:15,10

37 Przemek Nowacki Bartek Tyczynski 01:16,47 01:08,24 01:11,65 01:06,44

38 Dawid Andruszyn Piotr Andruszyn 01:18,19 01:21,97 01:16,40 01:14,19

39 Aleksander Ciuksa Wojciech Zając 01:23,88 01:20,78 01:21,47 01:17,19

40 Artur Godlewski Paweł Kozłowski 01:46,50 01:17,37 01:15,06 01:19,18

41 Aleksander Tybura Piotr Gruszczynski 01:20,66 01:24,53 01:16,13 01:15,78

58 Bernaś Detko 01:31,09 01:39,03 01:33,19 01:22,18

42 Mariusz Pruchnicki Izolda Pruchnicka 01:37,78 01:55,68 01:19,05 01:19,81

43 Paweł Tubis Maciej Paluch 01:18,81 01:24,56 01:31,22 01:37,36

44 Jakub Żuberek Paweł Rudzki 01:22,37 01:26,97 01:48,00 01:24,31

45 Adrian Gadowski Paweł Bednarek 01:46,50 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00

46 Przemysław Zajda 01:17,25 01:14,53 01:15,18 01:13,34

47 Jakub Skoczyński Mateusz Skoczyński 01:18,19 01:14,12 01:23,63 01:14,63

48 Łukasz Masek Paweł Masek 01:17,47 01:14,78 01:17,44 01:11,53

49 Marcin Steblej Przemysław Para 01:16,97 01:12,41 01:21,87 01:11,62



50 Tomasz Owczarz Paweł  Owczarz 01:19,62 01:10,25 01:16,93 01:14,22

51 Aleksander Ćwirko Jakub Ćwirko 01:13,83 01:09,69 01:13,19 01:40,50

52 Mariusz Bąk Patryk Skórka 01:17,56 01:08,65 01:12,13 01:07,69

53 Tomasz Małozięć Bartłomiej Siekierski 01:11,25 01:07,96 01:15,81 01:08,75

54 Tomasz Kulej Krzysztof Bodo 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00

55 Justyna Głód Jessica Matuszczyk 01:24,78 01:25,47 01:45,00 01:22,60

56 Dawid Haruk Mateusz Krzyżanowski 01:15,56 01:20,66 01:16,22 01:15,81

57 Daniel Steblej Łukasz Chruslicki 01:20,04 01:12,81 01:14,96 01:12,71

59 Miroslaw Baranowski Patrycja Matkowska 01:24,75 01:14,75 01:13,35 01:13,28

60 Lukasz Trzeciak Sebastian Fintz 01:19,00 01:10,75 01:13,19 01:09,16

61 Paweł Malinowski 01:19,75 01:18,12 05:00,00 05:00,00

62 Daniel Górski Maciek Wojciaczyk 01:30,38 01:28,47 01:30,75 01:24,00

63 Ryszard Budziński Marcin Wiechowski 01:16,54 01:13,53 01:16,32 01:11,37

64 Maciej Jarząbek Marcin Korba 01:10,25 01:06,12 01:11,09 01:08,32

65 Rafał Czerwik Paweł Pawlak 01:30,63 01:14,28 01:24,47 01:14,03

66 Andrzej Nowacki Krzysiek Nowak 01:14,94 01:11,60 01:12,84 01:09,31

67 Maciek Wiatrek 01:29,78 01:11,56 01:23,94 01:09,25

68 Tomek Śliwa 01:13,04 01:01,69 01:09,97 01:01,00

69 Sebastian Migała 01:19,28 01:13,97 01:17,03 01:09,03

70 Kamil Antczak Adrian Konieczny 01:15,03 01:14,56 01:13,82 01:10,53

71 Dariusz Kozłowski ForFiter 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00

72 Marcin Gnitecki 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00

73 Mariusz Zmuda/Maria Małęk 01:11,16 01:05,94 01:09,72 01:05,69

74 Rafał Zmuda/Grzegorz Berent 01:18,38 01:09,81 01:16,68 01:07,50

75 Jarosław Witkowski/Wojciech Leśnik 01:15,19 01:12,53 01:13,90 01:10,37



OES5 OES6 OES7 OES8

Czas Próby Czas Próby Czas Próby Czas Próby KLASA

01:22,00 01:17,56 00:00,00 01:09,80 1
01:20,50 01:42,72 00:00,00 01:09,63 1
01:21,15 01:21,56 00:00,00 01:18,72 1
01:18,56 01:11,47 00:00,00 01:10,84 1
01:18,75 01:10,75 00:00,00 01:10,19 1
01:15,03 01:12,00 00:00,00 01:14,47 1
01:17,35 01:08,66 00:00,00 01:08,00 1
01:12,47 01:08,66 00:00,00 01:09,94 1
01:12,57 01:13,84 00:00,00 05:00,00 1
01:14,44 01:10,63 00:00,00 01:10,28 1
01:09,22 01:07,28 00:00,00 01:07,87 2
05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 2
05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 2
01:15,66 01:08,06 00:00,00 01:07,78 2
01:15,31 01:08,19 00:00,00 01:08,13 2
01:18,44 01:06,28 00:00,00 01:06,25 2
01:15,06 01:07,97 00:00,00 01:07,09 2
05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 2
01:11,68 01:07,12 00:00,00 01:05,18 2
01:15,88 01:48,00 00:00,00 01:10,15 2
05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 2
01:18,32 01:08,10 00:00,00 01:08,16 2
01:23,00 01:15,13 00:00,00 01:13,87 2
01:18,53 01:08,72 00:00,00 01:06,90 2
05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 2
01:25,75 01:14,25 00:00,00 01:14,19 2
05:00,00 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 2
01:22,85 01:28,72 00:00,00 01:30,00 2
05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 3
05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 3
01:20,00 01:13,28 00:00,00 01:08,71 3
01:12,78 01:08,75 00:00,00 01:08,84 3
01:20,31 01:12,44 00:00,00 01:18,27 3
01:10,81 01:02,35 00:00,00 01:02,60 3
01:21,00 01:10,71 00:00,00 01:10,57 3
01:15,93 01:12,00 00:00,00 01:10,53 3
01:17,59 01:05,22 00:00,00 01:06,81 3
01:15,91 01:15,12 00:00,00 01:10,78 3
01:19,53 01:17,59 00:00,00 01:11,69 3
01:19,50 01:09,59 00:00,00 01:09,87 3
01:29,00 01:12,31 00:00,00 01:15,59 3
01:36,64 01:33,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 3
02:11,72 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 4
01:24,69 01:17,88 00:00,00 01:15,78 4
05:00,00 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 4
05:00,00 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 4
01:17,84 01:09,25 00:00,00 01:07,22 4
01:20,65 01:12,47 00:00,00 01:12,37 4
01:17,44 01:13,00 00:00,00 01:08,87 4
01:18,81 01:09,00 00:00,00 01:12,75 4



01:17,31 01:09,56 00:00,00 01:07,84 4
01:12,69 01:06,90 00:00,00 01:06,84 4
01:18,78 01:05,57 00:00,00 01:07,09 4
01:12,60 01:05,47 00:00,00 01:05,93 4
05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 4
01:28,65 01:14,96 00:00,00 01:19,56 4
01:23,59 01:11,16 00:00,00 01:09,72 4
01:15,72 01:15,46 00:00,00 01:09,16 4
05:00,00 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 4
01:17,97 01:07,35 00:00,00 01:07,25 4
05:00,00 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 4
05:00,00 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 4
01:16,66 01:10,65 00:00,00 01:08,97 5
01:10,07 01:02,06 00:00,00 01:02,25 5
01:28,09 01:07,41 00:00,00 01:08,64 5
01:12,91 01:05,82 00:00,00 01:06,84 5
01:13,69 01:33,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 5
01:14,85 00:59,28 00:00,00 01:02,31 5
01:13,22 01:06,37 00:00,00 01:07,16 5
01:12,47 01:08,19 00:00,00 01:08,56 5
05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 5
05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 5
01:09,15 01:03,03 00:00,00 01:02,94 5
01:12,78 01:07,22 00:00,00 01:04,72 5
01:16,03 01:07,38 00:00,00 01:07,03 2



KLASA 5
Poz. Załoga OS 1 OS 2 OS 3 OS 4 OS 5 OS 6 OS 7 OS 8 SUMA

1 Rafał Zmuda/Grzegorz Berent 01:18,38 01:09,81 01:16,68 01:07,50 01:12,78 01:07,22 00:00,00 01:04,72 08:17,09
2 Dariusz Kozłowski ForFiter 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 40:00,00
3 Marcin Gnitecki 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 40:00,00
4 Ryszard Budziński Marcin Wiechowski 01:16,54 01:13,53 01:16,32 01:11,37 01:16,66 01:10,65 00:00,00 01:08,97 08:34,04
5 Maciej Jarząbek Marcin Korba 01:10,25 01:06,12 01:11,09 01:08,32 01:10,07 01:02,06 00:00,00 01:02,25 07:50,16
6 Rafał Czerwik Paweł Pawlak 01:30,63 01:14,28 01:24,47 01:14,03 01:28,09 01:07,41 00:00,00 01:08,64 09:07,55
7 Andrzej Nowacki Krzysiek Nowak 01:14,94 01:11,60 01:12,84 01:09,31 01:12,91 01:05,82 00:00,00 01:06,84 08:14,26
8 Maciek Wiatrek 01:29,78 01:11,56 01:23,94 01:09,25 01:13,69 01:33,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 13:01,22
9 Tomek Śliwa 01:13,04 01:01,69 01:09,97 01:01,00 01:14,85 00:59,28 00:00,00 01:02,31 07:42,14

10 Sebastian Migała 01:19,28 01:13,97 01:17,03 01:09,03 01:13,22 01:06,37 00:00,00 01:07,16 08:26,06
11 Kamil Antczak Adrian Konieczny 01:15,03 01:14,56 01:13,82 01:10,53 01:12,47 01:08,19 00:00,00 01:08,56 08:23,16
12 Mariusz Zmuda/Maria Małęk 01:11,16 01:05,94 01:09,72 01:05,69 01:09,15 01:03,03 00:00,00 01:02,94 07:47,63



KLASA 4
Poz. Załoga OS 1 OS 2 OS 3 OS 4 OS 5 OS 6 OS 7 OS 8 SUMA

1 Tomasz Małozięć Bartłomiej Siekierski 01:11,25 01:07,96 01:15,81 01:08,75 01:12,60 01:05,47 00:00,00 01:05,93 08:07,77
2 Mariusz Bąk Patryk Skórka 01:17,56 01:08,65 01:12,13 01:07,69 01:18,78 01:05,57 00:00,00 01:07,09 08:17,47
3 Lukasz Trzeciak Sebastian Fintz 01:19,00 01:10,75 01:13,19 01:09,16 01:17,97 01:07,35 00:00,00 01:07,25 08:24,67
4 Przemysław Zajda 01:17,25 01:14,53 01:15,18 01:13,34 01:17,84 01:09,25 00:00,00 01:07,22 08:34,61
5 Tomasz Owczarz Paweł  Owczarz 01:19,62 01:10,25 01:16,93 01:14,22 01:17,31 01:09,56 00:00,00 01:07,84 08:35,73
6 Łukasz Masek Paweł Masek 01:17,47 01:14,78 01:17,44 01:11,53 01:17,44 01:13,00 00:00,00 01:08,87 08:40,53
7 Daniel Steblej Łukasz Chruslicki 01:20,04 01:12,81 01:14,96 01:12,71 01:15,72 01:15,46 00:00,00 01:09,16 08:40,86
8 Marcin Steblej Przemysław Para 01:16,97 01:12,41 01:21,87 01:11,62 01:18,81 01:09,00 00:00,00 01:12,75 08:43,43
9 Aleksander Ćwirko Jakub Ćwirko 01:13,83 01:09,69 01:13,19 01:40,50 01:12,69 01:06,90 00:00,00 01:06,84 08:43,64

10 Dawid Haruk Mateusz Krzyżanowski 01:15,56 01:20,66 01:16,22 01:15,81 01:23,59 01:11,16 00:00,00 01:09,72 08:52,72
11 Jakub Skoczyński Mateusz Skoczyński 01:18,19 01:14,12 01:23,63 01:14,63 01:20,65 01:12,47 00:00,00 01:12,37 08:56,06
12 Paweł Tubis Maciej Paluch 01:18,81 01:24,56 01:31,22 01:37,36 01:24,69 01:17,88 00:00,00 01:15,78 09:50,30
13 Justyna Głód Jessica Matuszczyk 01:24,78 01:25,47 01:45,00 01:22,60 01:28,65 01:14,96 00:00,00 01:19,56 10:01,02
14 Mariusz Pruchnicki Izolda Pruchnicka 01:37,78 01:55,68 01:19,05 01:19,81 02:11,72 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 18:24,04
15 Miroslaw Baranowski Patrycja Matkowska 01:24,75 01:14,75 01:13,35 01:13,28 05:00,00 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 20:06,13
16 Jakub Żuberek Paweł Rudzki 01:22,37 01:26,97 01:48,00 01:24,31 05:00,00 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 21:01,65
17 Paweł Malinowski 01:19,75 01:18,12 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 27:37,87
18 Adrian Gadowski Paweł Bednarek 01:46,50 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 31:46,50
19 Tomasz Kulej Krzysztof Bodo 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 40:00,00
20 Daniel Górski Maciek Wojciaczyk 01:30,38 01:28,47 01:30,75 01:24,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 20:53,60



KLASA 3
Poz. Załoga OS 1 OS 2 OS 3 OS 4 OS 5 OS 6 OS 7 OS 8 SUMA

1 Piotr Kuropka Marcin Maćkowski 01:11,62 01:06,06 01:10,50 01:04,90 01:10,81 01:02,35 00:00,00 01:02,60 07:48,84

2 Przemek Nowacki Bartek Tyczynski 01:16,47 01:08,24 01:11,65 01:06,44 01:17,59 01:05,22 00:00,00 01:06,81 08:12,42

3 Przemysław Pawłów 01:15,75 01:12,35 01:13,32 01:10,75 01:12,78 01:08,75 00:00,00 01:08,84 08:22,54

4 Dawid Andruszyn Piotr Andruszyn 01:18,19 01:21,97 01:16,40 01:14,19 01:15,91 01:15,12 00:00,00 01:10,78 08:52,56

5 Marcin Szewczyk Oktawian Wasilewski 01:19,07 01:16,09 01:26,97 01:15,10 01:15,93 01:12,00 00:00,00 01:10,53 08:55,69

6 Tomasz Łuczyński Marek Łuczyński 01:17,29 01:25,37 01:16,09 01:19,59 01:20,00 01:13,28 00:00,00 01:08,71 09:00,33

7 Damian Ekiert Krzysztof Dakowski 01:22,50 01:14,75 01:24,75 01:16,57 01:21,00 01:10,71 00:00,00 01:10,57 09:00,85

8 Aleksander Ciuksa Wojciech Zając 01:23,88 01:20,78 01:21,47 01:17,19 01:19,53 01:17,59 00:00,00 01:11,69 09:12,13

9 Aleksander Tybura Piotr Gruszczynski 01:20,66 01:24,53 01:16,13 01:15,78 01:29,00 01:12,31 00:00,00 01:15,59 09:14,00

10 Artur Godlewski Paweł Kozłowski 01:46,50 01:17,37 01:15,06 01:19,18 01:19,50 01:09,59 00:00,00 01:09,87 09:17,07

11 Tomasz Daruk Marcin Surma 01:23,50 01:21,13 01:23,94 01:21,57 01:20,31 01:12,44 00:00,00 01:18,27 09:21,16

12 Bernaś Detko 01:31,09 01:39,03 01:33,19 01:22,18 01:36,64 01:33,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 14:15,13

13 Krzysztof Wójcik Przemysław Odziomek 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 40:00,00

14 MARCIN KUSIAK PAWEŁ KIENDA 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 40:00,00



KLASA 2
Poz. Załoga OS 1 OS 2 OS 3 OS 4 OS 5 OS 6 OS 7 OS 8 SUMA

1 Oskar Górski Wojtek Pelc 01:12,16 01:10,66 01:10,65 01:09,31 01:11,68 01:07,12 00:00,00 01:05,18 08:06,76
2 Rafał Meliński Iwona Melińska 01:12,94 01:11,85 01:10,06 01:10,47 01:09,22 01:07,28 00:00,00 01:07,87 08:09,69
3 Maciek Lorens 01:13,53 01:13,81 01:11,97 01:10,78 01:15,66 01:08,06 00:00,00 01:07,78 08:21,59
4 Pawel Balawender Jakub Balawender 01:16,29 01:14,72 01:15,28 01:13,37 01:15,31 01:08,19 00:00,00 01:08,13 08:31,29
5 Grzegorz Waligóra Aleksandra Bartuś 01:21,25 01:14,34 01:15,43 01:13,40 01:15,06 01:07,97 00:00,00 01:07,09 08:34,54
6 Tomasz Sołowiej 01:18,69 01:13,68 01:17,28 01:12,18 01:18,53 01:08,72 00:00,00 01:06,90 08:35,98
7 Bartosz Smagacz 01:18,19 01:17,25 01:24,10 01:12,84 01:18,44 01:06,28 00:00,00 01:06,25 08:43,35
8 Barbara Pietrzyk Kamila Kołodziejczyk 01:22,44 01:23,22 01:30,54 01:19,00 01:23,00 01:15,13 00:00,00 01:13,87 09:27,20
9 Kamil Markiewicz Karol Markiewicz 01:18,72 01:18,56 02:03,16 01:14,07 01:18,32 01:08,10 00:00,00 01:08,16 09:29,09

10 Mariusz Koper/Robert Koper 01:48,00 01:19,85 01:29,53 01:16,88 01:25,75 01:14,25 00:00,00 01:14,19 09:48,45
11 Łukasz Jewuła Cezary Sołtys 01:25,93 01:29,40 01:22,60 01:24,19 01:22,85 01:28,72 00:00,00 01:30,00 10:03,69
12 Marek Fudalej Adam Pichniarczyk 01:48,00 01:35,00 01:15,54 01:14,75 01:15,88 01:48,00 00:00,00 01:10,15 10:07,32
13 Patryk Chrząstek Agnieszka Kusiak 01:17,47 01:12,78 01:17,94 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 00:00,00 05:00,00 23:48,19
14 Robert Kuczyński Rafał GŁADYSZ 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 40:00,00
15 Eryk Jendrzejak Ania Jendrzejak 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 40:00,00
16 Adam Janiszyn ZASTAWKA 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 40:00,00
17 KRZYSZTOF PAWLAK 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 40:00,00
18 Bernard Babś Dawid Kuźma 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 05:00,00 40:00,00
19 Jarosław Witkowski/Wojciech Leśnik 01:15,19 01:12,53 01:13,90 01:10,37 01:16,03 01:07,38 00:00,00 01:07,03 08:22,43



KLASA 1

Strona 11

KLASA 1
Poz. Załoga OS 1 OS 2 OS 3 OS 4 OS 5 OS 6 OS 7 OS 8 SUMA

1 Grzegorz Reda Marzena Reda 01:15,75 01:13,15 01:14,47 01:12,22 01:14,44 01:10,63 00:00,00 01:10,28 08:30,94
2 Michał Szymański Iwona Bartoszewicz 01:13,41 01:14,38 01:13,66 01:16,60 01:15,03 01:12,00 00:00,00 01:14,47 08:39,55
3 Krzysztof Trybus 01:21,79 01:15,68 01:19,75 01:13,66 01:17,35 01:08,66 00:00,00 01:08,00 08:44,89
4 Krzysztof Grobelny Michał Grobelny 01:21,50 01:16,44 01:16,97 01:16,63 01:18,56 01:11,47 00:00,00 01:10,84 08:52,41
5 GRZEGORZ KLIMOWSKI 01:20,00 01:15,62 01:17,31 01:22,60 01:18,75 01:10,75 00:00,00 01:10,19 08:55,22
6 Jan Wygachiewicz/Anna Pękała 01:23,62 01:13,87 01:20,97 01:15,50 01:22,00 01:17,56 00:00,00 01:09,80 09:03,32
7 Adam Idzi 01:20,66 01:19,22 01:21,34 01:16,22 01:21,15 01:21,56 00:00,00 01:18,72 09:18,87
8 Adam Dudiak Mateusz Chmielewski 01:49,50 01:30,25 01:13,34 01:16,31 01:12,47 01:08,66 00:00,00 01:09,94 09:20,47
9 Arek Idzi / Dominika Samburska 01:20,60 01:16,38 01:14,50 01:19,50 01:20,50 01:42,72 00:00,00 01:09,63 09:23,83

10 Piotr Idzi 01:15,44 01:15,28 01:12,91 01:15,60 01:12,57 01:13,84 00:00,00 05:00,00 12:25,64
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